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Mon 06/05/2023 9:00 am Baseball Summer Youth Camp TBD
Tue 06/06/2023 9:00 am Baseball Summer Youth Camp TBD
Wed 06/07/2023 9:00 am Baseball Summer Youth Camp TBD
Wed 11/01/2023 11:25 am HS Baseball Meeting Secondary Auditorium
Mon 11/06/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Wed 11/08/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 11/16/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 11/27/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 11/28/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 11/30/2023 8:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 12/07/2023 6:30 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 12/08/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 12/11/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Wed 12/13/2023 7:00 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 12/14/2023 6:30 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 12/18/2023 5:30 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 12/21/2023 6:30 pm HS Baseball Workout Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 01/18/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 01/23/2024 7:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Wed 01/24/2024 11:25 am HS Baseball Team Meeting Secondary Auditorium
Thu 01/25/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/01/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 02/05/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/06/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/08/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/13/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/15/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/15/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 02/19/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 02/20/2024 6:30 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 02/22/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 02/23/2024 3:45 pm HS Baseball Tryouts Storey Park
Sat 02/24/2024 9:00 am HS Baseball Tryouts Storey Park
Mon 02/26/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Player meeting Secondary Weight Room
Mon 02/26/2024 5:00 pm HS Baseball Practice Secondary Annex Main (#A170)

Secondary Gym
Tue 02/27/2024 7:00 pm Baseball Parent Meeting Secondary Auditorium
Thu 02/29/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
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Thu 02/29/2024 5:00 pm Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym

Secondary Gym
Sat 03/02/2024 8:00 am Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Sat 03/02/2024 8:00 am Baseball Practice Secondary Annex Main (#A170)
Mon 03/04/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice Secondary Gym

Secondary Upper Gym
Tue 03/05/2024 5:30 pm Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Wed 03/06/2024 3:30 pm Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 03/07/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Thu 03/07/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Payette Payette High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 8:45 pm
Sat 03/09/2024 12:00 pm JV and Varsity Baseball vs Clearwater

Valley
Storey Park

Mon 03/11/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Vale Vale High School 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 8:30 pm
Wed 03/13/2024 6:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Weiser Memorial Park 2:55 pm 3:10 pm 9:30 pm
Thu 03/14/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Sat 03/16/2024 11:00 am JV and Varsity Baseball vs Firth Storey Park
Thu 03/21/2024 TBD Varsity Baseball Arizona Spring Break

Tournament
TBD TBD

Fri 03/22/2024 All Day Varsity Baseball Arizona Spring Break
Tournament

TBD

Sat 03/23/2024 All Day Varsity Baseball Arizona Spring Break
Tournament

TBD

Sun 03/24/2024 All Day Varsity Baseball Arizona Spring Break
Tournament

TBD TBD

Tue 03/26/2024 4:00 pm JV and Varsity Baseball vs Wendell Storey Park 2:00 pm 2:15 pm
Thu 03/28/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Sat 03/30/2024 1:00 pm JV and Varsity Baseball @ Fruitland Fruitland High School 11:10 am 6:00 pm
Mon 04/01/2024 4:00 pm JV and Varsity Baseball vs New Plymouth Storey Park 2:00 pm 2:15 pm
Wed 04/03/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Marsing Marsing High School 1:45 pm 2:10 pm 7:45 pm
Thu 04/04/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 04/05/2024 4:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs McCall Storey Park 2:00 pm
Fri 04/05/2024 5:30 pm Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Mon 04/08/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Melba Storey Park 2:00 pm
Wed 04/10/2024 6:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Nampa Christian Storey Park 2:00 pm
Thu 04/11/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 04/12/2024 3:30 pm JV and Varsity Baseball @ Melba Melba High School 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 7:45 pm
Mon 04/15/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ North Star Settlers Park 3:30 pm 7:30 pm
Wed 04/17/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 7:45 pm
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Thu 04/18/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 04/19/2024 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Parma Parma High School 1:55 pm 2:10 pm
Mon 04/22/2024 4:00 pm JV and Varsity Baseball vs Marsing Storey Park 2:00 pm 2:15 pm
Tue 04/23/2024 5:30 pm Varsity Baseball @ Homedale Homedale High School 3:45 pm 8:00 pm
Thu 04/25/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Fri 04/26/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball Game @Payette High

School
Payette High School 2:20 pm 2:50 pm 8:00 pm

Sat 04/27/2024 10:00 am JV and Varsity Baseball vs Weiser Storey Park
Wed 05/01/2024 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs North Star (Senior

Night)
Storey Park

Thu 05/02/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym
Sat 05/04/2024 3:00 pm Baseball District Tournament Nampa Christian Schools
Tue 05/07/2024 5:00 pm Baseball District Tournament Storey Park
Thu 05/09/2024 2:00 pm Baseball District Tournament Nampa Christian Schools 12:00 pm 12:15 pm 5:00 pm
Sat 05/11/2024 11:00 am District Baseball Tournament vs Marsing Nampa Christian Schools
Thu 05/16/2024 7:00 am HS Baseball Practice Secondary Upper Gym


